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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Sandip Bhowmick
Arizona Commerce 

Authority
State Broadband Director sandipb@azcommerce.com 3109235524 3109235524

Jennifer J. Burns

Arizona Alliance of 

Community Health 

Centers

Senior Director of 

Government Relations
Jenniferb@aachc.org 6022887547 5204190193

Michael Cohen ATIC Independent mikey1145@yahoo.com 520-390-6647

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-426-0542 602-757-2741

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job 

Corps Center
BCL Croft.Vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Manuel Felix AZ Cyber Initiative Founder & CEO Mfelix@azcyber.org 5209102484 5209102484

Heather Floyd Valley TeleCom Group Public Relations Specialist heather.floyd@teamvtg.net 520-384-8912 520-349-6658

Maria Garcia NACOG Acting CSA Director mgarcia@nacog.org 9282135229

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Mitch Gorsen Cisco Systems Funding Adviser Mgorsen@cisco.com 9167880800

Tina Gounder Common Sense Media Outreach Coordinator tgounder@commonsense.org 480-254-6040
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Marc Haley Link Technologies
Director of Project 

Management
march@linktechconsulting.com 520-240-3162

Eric Hall Caterpillar,  Inc.
Mining Technology 

Specialist
erichall1972@gmail.com 520-403-7417

Candace Hamana AZ Commerce Tribal Liason candaceh@azcommerce.com 9999999999

Megan Hammond

Arizona State Library,  

Archives and Public 

Records

Library Development 

Administrator
mhammond@azlibrary.gov 6025406592

Cindy Hogan ADIN Chair cindyhogan333@gmail.com 5208911285

Mignonne Hollis AREDF Executive Director Hollism@aredf.org 5202266019

EJ John
American Indian Policy 

Institute
Senior Analyst ej.john@asu.edu 6025434514

John Kelly Triadvocates
Principal (not the school 

kind)
john@triadvocates.com 6026390852

Mary Knight Coconino County Rural Broadband Manager mknight@coconino.az.gov 9286074373

Jenna Leveille
Arizona State Land 

Department
Deputy State Cartographer jleveille@azland.gov 6023643747

Erin Lorandos AZ State Library
Digital Inclusion Library 

Consultant
elorandos@azlibrary.gov 602-542-6271

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Derek Masseth Sun Corridor Network Executive Director dmasseth@suncorridor.org 4807274118
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T.J. Mitchell Maricopa County Chief of Staff - District 3 tj.mitchell@maricopa.gov 4804404032

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library
E-rate Administrator for 

Public Libraries
Mala@azlibrary.gov 602-540-2592

Drew Pappas Bonfire
Director of Business 

Development
drew.pappas@bonfireig.com 9709806574

Paul Ross Phoenix College AVP CIO paul.ross@phoenixcollege.edu 6149464500

Sergio Salcido Graybar Electric Outside Sales Sergio.salcido@graybar.com 480-679-6476

Krystal Saverse ACA Broadband Data GIS Analyst KrystalS@AZCommerce.com 123

Michelle Simon Pima County 

Director, Pima County 

Office of Digital Inclusion - 

Connect Pima 

michelle.simon@pima.gov 5208333641

Andy Sinclair
AZ Dept. of Economic 

Security

CAPS Capacity 

Development Coordinator
asinclair@azdes.gov 4802632271 4802632271

Edd Thiele
Telehealth Access 

Advisors
Project Manager eht500@gmail.com 623.396.7720 623.396.7720

Jenn Toothaker
City of Tucson City 

Manager's Office
Project Manager Jennifer.toothaker@tucsonaz.gov 5203907094 5203907094

Nicole Umayam NTIA Federal Program Officer numayam@ntia.gov 2023087160

Karen Ziegler Karen Ziegler Principal karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 602-799-2816


